
365 Dispsal & Recycling (Temporary Roll-Off)
11153 Tuxford Street 

22-109 Sun Valley, :Ca 91352
accounting@365disposalandrecycling.com

Rhea Tejada  Phone  818-356-1723    Cell 917-502-7068

ABC Bins (Temporary Roll - Off)
8832 Bradley Ave 

22-108 Sun Valley, Ca. 91352
Jameice Boswell / Tomer Aseraf 
jameice@abcdumpster.com / billing@abcdumpster.com 

818-641-1300    Cell  818-478-0000     Fax  818-900-2324  

Harrison, E.J. & Sons ( Temporary Roll Off-Construction & Demolition)
5275 Colt St. 

22-105 Ventura, Ca. 93003
Daniel Harrison  / Myron Harrison
danh@ejharrison.com
805-647-1414    Fax 805-659-7219 Cell 805-207-0755

Interior Removal Specialist (Temporary Roll Off - Construction & Demolition)
8990 Atlantic Blvd

22-103 Southgate, Ca. 90280
Manuel Mendez/Richard Ludt / Stephanie Garcia 
weighmaster@irsdemo.com;manuel@irsdemo.com; richard@irsdemo.com 
323-357-6900      Fax 323-357-9400  Cell 323.357.6900

J & L Hauling (Temporary Roll Off  - Contruction & Demolition)
P.O. Box 3035 

22-106 Chatsworth, CA 91313           (4195 Valley Fair St. Simi Valley Ca 93063)
Juan Lopez / Martha Valazquez / Noe Lopez
JNLHND@AOL.COM

818-470-9356    Cell  818-470-9504

Metropolis Disposal  (Temporary Roll Off ) 
7740 Burnet Ave 

22-102 Van Nuys, Ca. 91405
Tina Eisman / Gary Hale 
tina@cut-demo.com 

818-901-2020    Cell 818-859-8329      Fax 818-778-1895

Rock N Roll Off (Construction & Demolition)
P.O. Box 144 / 4311 Cornell Rd. Agoura Hills, Ca. 91301

22-101 Agoura Hills Ca. 91376
Eli Arviv - Raquel Sperling 
werecyc@gmail.com; raquel.arviv@gmail.com

818-991-2323        Fax 818-991-3258   Cell 310-344-6604

Universal Waste Systems (Commerical-Roll Off - Construction & Demolition)
9010 Norwalk Blvd (P.O. Box 3038, Whittier, Ca. 90605)

22-104 Santa Fe Springs, CA. 90670
Mark Blackburn / Michelle Newsham
michelle@uwscompany.com
562-205-4970      Fax 562-205-9237     Cell # 909-647-6111
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Waste Management (Commercial - Roll Off - Construction & Demolition) 
195 W. Los Angeles Ave 

22-107 Simi Valley, Ca. 93065
Michael Smith / Marilyn Gallagher  mgallagh@wm.com 
805-955-4346      Fax 805-955-4377    Cell 805-210-0965
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